
Miss Dawn’s Child Care’s 2025 Closings  

The days we will be closed or closing early are: 

Monday, Jan. 20 - Martin Luther King 

Monday, Feb. 17 - President’s Day 

Friday, April 18 - Good Friday 

Monday, April 21 - Easter 

Monday, May 26  - Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 19 - Juneteenth Day 

Friday, July 4 - 4th of July 

Monday, Sept. 1 - Labor Day 

Tuesday, Nov. 11  - Veteran’s Day 

Thursday/Friday, Nov. 27, 28 – Thanksgiving 

Wednesday/Thursday/Friday, Dec. 24, 25, 26 – Christmas 

Wednesday Dec. 31st, New Year’s Eve - Early Closing 3:30pm 

Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026- New Year’s Day


